
 
2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 

January 1, Monday New Year’s 2024 Holiday Closed (No Service) 

February 19, Monday President’s Day Full Service * 

May 27, Monday Memorial Day Closed (No Service) 

July 4, Thursday Independence Day Closed (No Service) 

September 2, Monday Labor Day Closed (No Service) 

November 28, Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed (No Service) 

November 29, Friday Day after Thanksgiving Full Service * 

December 24, Tuesday Christmas Eve Full Service * 

December 25, Wednesday Christmas Day Closed (No Service) 

December 31, Tuesday New Year’s Eve Full Service * 

January 1, Wednesday New Year’s 2025 Holiday Closed (No Service) 

 
Full Service * - Fixed Routes, On Demand Transit, and ADA Paratransit are in service. Call 
Center is open, and Administration Offices are closed. 


